M
O
T
O
R
S
 &
 S

Service factors
Ordering
Ordering example
Gearbox efficiency
Other gearbox options
Output shafts for alternative bores not available.
SW aluminium worm geared motors
LOWER SPEEDS
NNNNEEEEWWWW PC-SW helical worm range
SW aluminium gearboxes are now available with an
additional stage making the PC-SW range of helical
worm geared motors.
•  lower output speeds 3-19 r/min
•  motor powers 90W to 750W
•  output torques up to 516Nm
View the product range
Pages 320-339 v4  2/12/03  9:39 am  Page 331
M
O
T
O
R
S
 &
 S
M
A
L
L
G
E
A
R
E
D
 M
O
T
O
R
S
332 Tel: 01234 321321  •  Fax: 01234 261815  •  Email: sales@lenze.co.ukStockline
2003
Gearbox
Speed Torque service Type 3 phase
r/min Nm factor Ratio description 3 phase braked 1 phase
280 2.7 6.7 5 SW30/56-4/5-14 G5-321 538 G5-321 676
187 3.9 4.6 7.5 SW30/56-4/7-14 G5-321 52X G5-321 668
140 5.0 3.6 10 SW30/56-4/10-14 G5-321 503 G5-287 390
94 7.1 2.5 15 SW30/56-4/15-14 G5-321 483 G5-321 609
70 9.0 2.0 20 SW30/56-4/20-14 G5-321 475 G5-321 597
56 10 2.0 25 SW30/56-4/25-14 G5-321 467 G5-321 589
47 12 1.7 30 SW30/56-4/30-14 G5-321 459 G5-321 570
35 14 1.2 40 SW30/56-4/40-14 G5-321 440 G5-321 562
30 17 1.2 30 SW30/63-6/30-14 G5-832 452
30 19 2.6 30 SW40/63-6/30-18 G5-834 071
22 21 1.0 40 SW30/63-6/40-14 G5-834 118
22 24 1.9 40 SW40/63-6/40-18 G5-834 300
18 27 1.5 50 SW40/63-6/50-18 G5-834 319
15 31 1.3 60 SW40/63-6/60-18 G5-834 280
280 4 5.1 5 SW30/63-4/5-14 G5-879 628 G5-879 486
187 5 3.4 7.5 SW30/63-4/7-14 G5-879 636 G5-879 494
140 7 2.7 10 SW30/63-4/10-14 G5-879 644 G5-879 506
94 9 1.9 15 SW30/63-4/15-14 G5-879 652 G5-879 514
70 12 1.5 20 SW30/63-4/20-14 G5-879 660 G5-879 522
56 14 1.5 25 SW30/63-4/25-14 G5-879 679 G5-879 530
47 16 1.3 30 SW30/63-4/30-14 G5-879 687 G5-879 549
47 17 2.6 30 SW40/63-4/30-18 G5-879 695 G5-879 557
35 21 1.9 40 SW40/63-4/40-18 G5-832 515 G5-840 314
28 25 1.5 50 SW40/63-4/50-18 G5-833 878 G5-840 330
23 28 1.3 60 SW40/63-4/60-18 G5-833 973 G5-840 349
23 29 2.3 60 SW50/63-4/60-25 G5-879 707 G5-879 565
15 42 1.7 60 SW50/63-6/60-25 G5-879 731 G5-879 59X